HERMES Line
TECHNICAL LIGHTING
Datasheet
Norms: EN 60598-1, EN 60598-2-1
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Areas of Application: Commercial and Business areas, Public
buildings, Housing, Offices, Art and
Culture spaces.
Mounting: Suspended.
Light Distribution: Direct.
Light Source: LED 4000K, CRI>80, 65.000h life time
(@L80, B10, Ta 25ºC)
Control Gear: LED driver, 220-240VAC-50/60Hz.
Materials: Body: Steel sheet.
Surface Finish: Powder coated in white matt.
DAM - Microprismatic diffuser
LAMP UGR W lm/W ()% AxBxC (mm) kg HF DALIlm K1 K3
LED 19 26 97 78 1250x250x55 6,1 9W7L.026.6V.F4 9W7L.026.6V.E43220 • •
22 47 106 77 1250x250x55 6,1 9W7L.047.6V.F4 9W7L.047.6V.E46440 • •
19 31 108 83 1530x250x55 7,4 9W7L.031.6V.F4 9W7L.031.6V.E44025 • •
22 57 109 77 1530x250x55 7,4 9W7L.057.6V.F4 9W7L.057.6V.E48050 • •
DOZ - Opal polycarbonate diffuser
LED UGR W lm/W ()% AxBxC (mm) kg HF DALIlm K1 K3
LED 22 26 97 78 1250x250x55 6,1 9W7L.026.2J.F4 9W7L.026.2J.E43220 • •
25 47 106 77 1250x250x55 6,1 9W7L.047.2J.F4 9W7L.047.2J.E46440 • •
22 31 105 81 1530x250x55 7,4 9W7L.031.2J.F4 9W7L.031.2J.E44025 • •
25 57 107 76 1530x250x55 7,4 9W7L.057.2J.F4 9W7L.057.2J.E48050 • •
Please note:
• To complete the product add suspension, current supply cable and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• To complete a line, start kit will be necessary. Please order separately.
• Dimensions without end caps, please add 4mm to complete the line.